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NEW YORK 

INTERNATIONAL 

BRIDAL WEEK TEAM 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

Susan McCullough 

Senior Vice President, Apparel  

smccullough@mmart.com 

312.527.7756 

 

SALES 

Michelle Mailand 

Director of Sales 

mmailand@mmart.com 

312.527.7632 

 

Jane Heflin  

Account Executive  

jheflin@mmart.com  

312.527.7763 

 

 

MARKETING 

Susan Glick  

Vice President, Women’s Apparel  

sglick@mmart.com 

312.527.7750 

 

Mimi Clark 

Marketing Director 

mclark@mmart.com 

312.527.7758 

 

 

OPERATIONS 

Walter Young 

Operations Manager 

wyoung@mmart.com  

312.527.7988 

 

EVENT PLANNING 

Liz Waters 

Senior Event Manager 

ewaters@mmart.com 

312.527.7061 

 

EXHIBITOR REGISTRATION 

Wendy Confrey 

Director of Registration 

wconfrey@mmart.com 

312.527.7603 
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